
Programme January 2003 to May 2003
Friday 24th January Winter Barn Camp PM
Saturday 25th January Winter Barn Camp PM
Sunday 26th January Winter Barn Camp PM

(Estimated Cost £22.50)

Friday 24th January Mickey Mouse Darts Geoff

Friday 31st January First Aid 2 "The Unconcious Patient" Geoff

Friday 7th February Bridge Building Rab

Friday 14th February First Aid 3 "Injuries" Geoff

Friday 21st February Mini F1 PM

Friday 28th February First Aid 4 "The Final Episode" Geoff

Friday 7th March Climbing Wall with Phoenix Scouts PM
(Estimated Cost £2.00)

Friday 14th March PL Training Weekend (no Explorer meeting) District
Saturday 15th March PL Training Weekend (Leaders only) District
Friday 14th March PL Training Weekend (Leaders only) District

Friday 21st March TBA TBA

Friday 28th March Record Breakers Jack

Friady 14th April Diamond Debate on Current Affairs Dawn

Friday 11th April Cribbage PM

Friday 18th April International News All

Friday 25th April Energy Audit PM

Sunday 27th April St. George's Day, Southwell District

Friday 2nd May Group Camp, John's Lee Wood Group & PM
Saturday 3rd May Group Camp, John's Lee Wood Group & PM
Sunday 4th May Group Camp, John's Lee Wood Group & PM
Monday 5th May Group Camp, John's Lee Wood Group & PM

(Estimated Cost £20)

Friday 9th May Badminton Jack
(Estimated Cost £2.50)

Friday 16th May Business Game Dawn & Geoff



Friday 23rd May Rounders at Hollyagte PM

Friday 30th May Family Trees Geoff & Dawn


